
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  
Bid No.  2025-0035-B 

Spring Creek Interceptor Phase 1 (7593) 
Project No. ENG-SS-00002 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  November 21, 2024 at 2:00 pm 

Number of Vendors Notified: 2020 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  5 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted:  0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 8 

Vendor:      Total Bid 

Flow-Line Construction, Inc. $2,927,576.00 
A & B Construction LLC $3,009,818.00 

Western Municipal Construction of Texas, LLC $3,596,884.30 
J&L Construction, LLC $3,678,615.03 
M-Co Construction, Inc. $3,750,483.35 
Wilson Contractor Services, LLC $3,846,911.82 
Atkins Bros. Equip. Co., Inc $3,929,605.00 
SJLouis Construction of Texas $4,085,603.00 

  

Recommended Vendor: 
Flow-Line Construction, Inc. $2,927,576.00 
  
  

  
  
  

 

Christle Brungardt  
1/27/2025 

 Christle Brungardt,  Buyer II  Date 
 


